

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writs No. 20406/2018

Vimal Sharma S/o Shri Satya Narayan Sharma

----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : None present

For Respondent(s) : Mr. V.K. Gupta for respondent No.5

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR**

Order

03/12/2018

Let return of notice of respondent Nos.3 and 4 be
awaited for further four weeks.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),J

Manoj/Dheeraj/10

सत्यमेव जयते