

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20406/2018

Vimal Sharma S/o Shri Satya Narayan Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rakesh Dhawan on behalf of Mr. Tanveer Ahmad.
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Madhu Meena. Mr. B. S. Chhaba, Additional Advocate General.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI

Order

04/11/2024

Office is directed to show the name of Mr. B. S. Chhaba, Additional Advocate General in the causelist.

List after four weeks.

(VINOD KUMAR BHARWANI),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

Tushar/99