

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20406/2018

Vimal Sharma S/o Shri Satya Narayan Sharma
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1010/2024

Vimal Sharma S/o Shri Satya Narayan Sharma
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahamad
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Harshita Thakral on behalf of Advocate General

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

22/07/2025

Ms. Harshita Thakral associate of learned Advocate General,
submits that the Advocate General is to address the present bunch
of these cases.

List on 08.09.2025.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J