

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20406/2018

Vimal Sharma S/o Shri Satya Narayan Sharma
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Ors.
-----Respondents

Connected With
D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1010/2024

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Tanveer Ahamad
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Sheetanshu Sharma with Ms. Harshita Thakral for AG Ms. Madhu Meena for Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU

Order

10/11/2025

Learned counsel appearing for the Advocate General seeks
three days' time to file comprehensive affidavit.

List these cases again on 24.11.2025.

(BALJINDER SINGH SANDHU),J (SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ