

सत्यमेव जयते

-----Petitioner

----Respondent

Connected With

-----Petitioner

Versus

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Rakesh Dhawan

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Sr. Adv.,
Advocate General assisted by
Ms. Dhriti Laddha

Order

List these cases after three weeks, as prayed.

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA), ACTING CJ