

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 20406/2018
CNR: RJHC020830902018 | URN: CW / 34014U / 2018

Vimal Sharma S/o Shri Satya Narayan Sharma
-----Petitioner
Versus
State of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Contempt Petition No. 1010/2024
CNR: RJHC020876922024 | URN: CCP / 1089U / 2024

Vimal Sharma S/o Shri Satya Narayan Sharma
-----Petitioner
Versus
State of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	None present
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Harshita Thakral for Mr. Rajendra Prasad, Advocate General

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP TANEJA

Order

17/08/2026

No one has appeared on behalf of the petitioner.

Ms. Harshita Thakral, learned counsel appearing on behalf of
learned Advocate General seeks some time to argue the matter.

List on 03.09.2026.

(SANDEEP TANEJA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J